Power

Pump Type

Pipe

Spuds
Swing Winches
Side-Wire Anchors

Deck Crane Lifting
Capacity

hallcontracting.com.au

Arnhem

Damen Cutter Suction Dredge 500

1299kW Total Installed
180kW on Cutter

BP5045MD

550mm dia. Suction

500mm dia. Discharge
2
2

2

10ton

Hall Contracting Pty Ltd, ABN 55 009 786 065

Dredging Depth

Length Overall (incl.
Ladder)

Length Over Pontoons

Beam
Depth

Draught

Year Built

Specifications

16m

38.5m

24.00m

7.95m

2.00m

1.15m

2019
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