## Arnhem Damen Cutter Suction Dredge 500





## Specifications

Power	1299kW Total Installed 180kW on Cutter	Dredging Depth	16m
Ритр Туре	BP5045MD	<b>Length Overall</b> (incl. Ladder)	38.5m
Pipe	550mm dia. Suction 500mm dia. Discharge	Length Over Pontoons	24.00m
Spuds	2	Beam	7.95m
Swing Winches	2	Depth	2.00m
Side-Wire Anchors	2	Draught	1.15m
Deck Crane Lifting Capacity	10ton	Year Built	2019

## Arnhem Damen Cutter Suction Dredge 500





